
 
 

  

    CORRIGENDUM NO.: 1 TO TENDER NO MMTC/HLD/USED ITEM /SALE/2020-21/01 

 dated 03/09/2020 

 

CORRIGENDUM NO.: 1, DATE: 21.09.2020 
 

Submission of tender documents  and due date of submission in TENDER NO MMTC/HLD/USED 

ITEM /SALE/2020-21/01 dated 03/09/2020 has been changed which are given below : 
 

 

 

SL NO  AS PER TENDER  AMENDED   TO  

 

 

 

1.Clouse No 11 of  
TENDER NO 
MMTC/HLD/USED ITEM 

/SALE/2020-21/01 dated 
03/09/2020 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 

 
02. DUE DATE: 

Submission of Bids 
 

 

SUBMISSION OF TENDER 

 

 

MANAGER 

MMTC LIMITED. 

CLUSTER-19 

PO-HALDIA TOWNSHIP 
DIST- PURBA MIDNAPORE, 

PIN-721607. 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

Last date for submission 

of Bids 

: 24/09/2020,  

15:00 Hrs IST 
 

Opening of Technical Bid: 

24/09/2020, 
 15:30 Hrs IST 

SUBMISSION OF TENDER 

 

 

DY. GENERAL 

MANAGER  

(Law)/P & A, 
MMTC  LIMITED. 
NIC  BUILDING  

(4TH  FLOOR). 

8  INDIA  EXCHANGE 
PLACE. 

KOLKATA-700 001. 

Email;- 
uer@mmtclimited.com, 

Mobile No.: 9000154924 
 

 

 
 

 

Last date for submission 

of Bids 
: 28/09/2020,  

15:00 Hrs IST 
 

Opening of Technical Bid: 

28/09/2020, 

 15:30 Hrs IST 

All other terms and conditions of the MMTC/HLD/USED ITEM /SALE/2020-21/01 

dated 03/09/2020 shall remain same. 

 
Dy. General Manager( Law/P&A) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


